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COURSE PARTICIPANTS 
 

 

Name : Elly Tri Wahyuni 

Office Address : Badan Pemeriksa Keuangan RI 

  Gd. Umar Wirahadikusumah Level 3 

  Jln. Gatot Subroto No.31 

  Jakarta 100210, Indonesia 

Tel No. : +62 21 2554900 

Office Fax No. : - 

Official E-Mail : elly.tri@bpk.go.id 

Other E-Mail : elly.tri@gmail.com 

Facebook : Eli Tw 

Date of Birth : 03.04.1983 

 
 

 

Name : Tutin Giyani 

Office Address : Badan Pemeriksa Keuangan RI 

  Gd. Umar Wirahadikusumah Level 3 

  Jln. Gatot Subroto No.31 

  Jakarta 100120, Indonesia 

Tel No. : +62 21 2554900 

Office Fax No. : - 

Official E-Mail : tutin.giyani@bpk.go.id 

Other E-Mail : tutin.giyani@yahoo.com 

Facebook : Tutin Giyani 

Date of Birth : 19.02.1982 

 
 

 

Name : Prem Kumar Adhikari 

Office Address : Office of The Auditor General 

  Babarmahal 

  Kathmandu, Nepal 

Tel No. : +00977 01 426415/ +00977 9841 406353 

Office Fax No. : +00977 01 4262798 

E-Mail/Facebook : adhikari.prem07@gmail.com 

Other E-Mail : - 

Facebook : - 

Date of Birth : 26.12.1968 
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Name : Zhang Xian 

Office Address : National Audit Office of China 

  1# Beiluyuan, Zhanian Road 

  Xicheng District, 1008830 

  Beijing, China 

Tel No. : +0086 10 68301482/0086 13577015874 

Office Fax No. : +0086 10 68330958 

Official E-Mail : - 

Other E-Mail : shiningshines@163.com 

Facebook : - 

Date of Birth : 01.02.1983 

 
 

 

Name : Hajah Fatimah Binti Burut 

Office Address : Audit Department 

  Jalan Menteri Besar, Berakas ‘A’ 

  Bandar Seri Begawan BB3910 

  Brunei Darussalam 

Tel No. : +6732380576/+6738726355 

Office Fax No. : +6732382011 

Official E-Mail : fatimah.burut@audit.gov.bn 

Other E-Mail : fatimah.burut@brunet.bn 

Facebook : - 

Date of Birth : 08.03.1958 

 
 

 

Name : Md. Amirul Islam 

Office Address : Railway Audit Directorate 

  Audit Complex, 10th floor 

  Segunbaglcha, Dhaka-1000 

  Bangladesh 

Tel No. : + 88029355765 

Office Fax No. : + 88028332170 

Official E-Mail : - 

Other E-Mail : aamirul1968@yahoo.com 

Facebook : - 

Date of Birth : 09.03.1968 
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Name : Aungkana Tachawongsakorn 

Office Address : 
Office of The Auditor General of 
Thailand 

  SOI Areesamohan, Rama VI Road 

  Samsenai Phrayathai 

  Bangkok 10400 Thailand 

Tel No. : 662 2718000/0066 815503344 

Office Fax No. : - 

Official E-Mail : - 

Other E-Mail : lerdpukdeewong@hotmail.com 

Facebook : Oh Zaa 

Date of Birth : 01.03.1977 

 
 

 

Name : Thienxay Sataphone 

Office Address : 13B road, Nonedoo Village 

  Pakse District, Champasak Province 

  Lao PDR 

Tel No. : +856 31 260168 

Office Fax No. : +856 31 254301 

Official E-Mail : - 

Other E-Mail : thienhxay.stp@gmail.com 

  xay2020@yahoo.com 

Facebook : - 

Date of Birth : 24.04.1980 

 
 

 

Name : Moshin Shaheed Ali 

Office Address : 8th Floor Ratu Sukura House 

  McArthur Street, P.O.Box 2214 

  Government Buildings Suva 

  Suva, Fiji 

Tel No. : +679 3309032 

Office Fax No. : +679 3303812 

Official E-Mail : moshin.ali@auditorgeneral.gov.fj 

Other E-Mail : shaheedmos@yahoo.co.nz 

Facebook : - 

Date of Birth : 04.02.1984 
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Name : Nguyen Xuan Trung 

Office Address : The State Audit of Vietnam 

  111 – Tran Duy Hung Street 

  Cau Giay District 

  Ha Noi Capital 

Tel No. : 0084 4 35565786 

Office Fax No. : 0084 4 35564517 

Official E-Mail : xtrung_tedi@yahoo.com 

Other E-Mail : trungsav@gmail.com 

Facebook : - 

Date of Birth : 22.09.1976 

 
 

 

Name : Shadrack M. Shongwe 

Office Address : Office of The Auditor General 

  P.O Box 98, Mbabane 

  Swaziland, Southern Africa 

Tel No. : (00268) 24042796/7 

Office Fax No. : (00268) 24042839 

Official E-Mail : smasebenza@yahoo.com 

Other E-Mail : shongwemas@gov.sw 

Facebook : - 

Date of Birth : 05.08.1973 

 
 

 

Name : Ramawatar Sharma 

Office Address : O/o Director of Commercial Audit 

  ONGC Complex, Makapura Road 

  ONGC Colony, Baroda Gujarat 

  India - 3900009 

Tel No. : 91 265 2641801 

Office Fax No. : 91 265 2641801 

Official E-Mail : sharmaramawatar@cag.gov.in 

Other E-Mail : rtar@rediffmail.com 

Facebook : RAMAWATAR SHARMA 

Date of Birth : 25.10.1975 
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Name : Sohail Akhtar 

Office Address : Office of Deputy Auditor General 

  Revenue Receipt Audit, 1st floor 

  PT & T Building Mauj-Darya Road 

  Lahore 

Tel No. : +92 42 99214354 

Office Fax No. : +92 42 35413158 

E-Mail : - 

Other E-Mail : sohakt@yahoo.com 

Facebook : - 

Date of Birth : 01.09.1976 

 
 

 

Name : Oceanbaby Penitito Iosefo  

Office Address : P.O.Box 13 

  3rd Floor S.N.P.F. Building 

  Apia, Samoa 

Tel No. : (685) 27751 

Office Fax No. : (685) 24167 

Official E-Mail : oceanbaby.penitito@audit.gov.ws 

Other E-Mail : - 

Facebook : - 

Date of Birth : 14.07.1986 

 
 

 

Name : Sisira Priyantha Weerasinghe 

Office Address : Government Audit Branch 

  University of Peradeniya 

  Peradeniyia 

Tel No. : +9481 2388931 

Office Fax No. : +9481 2203195 

Official E-Mail : sisirapweerasinghe@gmail.com 

Other E-Mail : samantha@auditorgeneral.lk 

Facebook : - 

Date of Birth : 07.09.1967 
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Name : Seyed Daryoosh Rezabeygi 

Office Address : Supreme Audit Court (SAC) 

  No.2, East Brazil St. Vanak Sq. 

  Tehran, Iran, Postal Code : 1587-6515 

  P.O.B : 14155-6471 

Tel No. : +98 21 88889942 

Office Fax No. : +98 21 88889941 

Official E-Mail : d_rezabeygi@ut.ac.ir 

Other E-Mail : daryoosh725@gmail.com 

Facebook : - 

Date of Birth : 23.08.1975 

 

 

Name : Jannaatu ‘Adnin bt. Maslan 

Office Address : National Audit Department 

  Federal Statutory Body Sector 

  No.15 Level 3, Persiaran Perdana 

  Presint 2, 62518 Putrajaya 

Tel No. : +6019 356 5050 

Office Fax No. : - 

Official E-Mail  : adnin@audit.gov.my 

Other E-Mail : j_adnin@yahoo.com/adnin79@gmail.com 

Facebook : Jan Maslan 

Date of Birth : 21.09.1979 

 

 

Name : Mohd Azril Hisyam bin Che Makhtar 

Office Address : Jabatan Audit Negara 

  Sektor Audit Kerajaan Persekutuan 

  Cawangan Kementerian Pertahanan 

Tel No. : 03 – 20715622(O)/+6019 624 1099 

Office Fax No. : - 

Official E-Mail : azril@audit.gov.my 

Other E-Mail : sirsyam_fergesen@yahoo.com 

Facebook : Syam Fergesen 

Date of Birth : 01.02.1979 
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Name : William Yapp Thou Kiong 

Office Address : Unit Audit Dalam 

  Kementerian Pelajaran Malaysia 

  Aras 8, Blok E8, Parcel E 

  62604 Putrajaya 

Tel No. : 03 2264 5062 

Office Fax No. : 03 2264 5001 

Official E-Mail : william.yapp@moe.gov.my 

Other E-Mail : sondihon@gmail 

Facebook : Sondi Hon 

Date of Birth : 23.09.1963 

 
 

 

Name : Mohd Farhan bin Abd Rahman 

Office 
Address 

: Aras 3 Zon C, Wisma Persekutuan 

  Pusat Pentadbiran Kerajaan  

  Persekutuan 06550 

  Bandar Muadzam Shah 

  Kedah, Malaysia 

Tel No. : 04 7309855/+6019 5101 343 

Office Fax No. : 04 7327417 

Official E-Mail : mfarhan@audit.gov.my 

Other E-Mail : mohdfarhanabdrahman@hotmail.com 

Facebook : - 

Date of Birth : 07.11.1984 
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IT AUDIT COURSE (MTCP) INSTRUCTORS / FACILITATORS 
 

  

Abd Wahab bin Ahmad Y. Hamdan bin Mohd Dom 

+606 782 2001 +603 8889 9733 

ab_wahab@audit.gov.my yhamdan@audit.gov.my 

 

  

Nor Salwani bt. Hj. Muhammad Roslan bin Abu Bakar 

+603 8872 6100 +603 5512 1507 

norsalwani@audit.gov.my roslanab@audit.gov.my 

 

  

Hjh. Noor Akma bt. Mohd. Baki Norzaini bt. Alias 

+606 7082 2002 +606 766 8601 

noor_akma@audit.gov.my norzaini@audit.gov.my 
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Alifah Aida bt. Lope Abd. Rahman Allias bin Alwi 

+603 8889 9035 +603 8872 3540 

aida@audit.gov.my allias@pajpm.gov.my 

 

  

Shabbirul Ain bt. Abd. Rahman U. Mohd. Alhady bin U. Mohd Zam 

+603 8889 9554 +603 8889 9035 

shabbirul@audit.gov.my ku_hady@pajpm.gov.my 

 

  

Rosenani bt. Ahmad Khairul Anuar bin Amat Johari 

+606 7082 2004 +603 8889 9225 

rosenani@audit.gov.my khairul_anuar@audit.gov.my 
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Nur Syuhaiza bt. Ruslan Hjh. Normiah bt. Mohd. Din 

+606 782 2009 +606 782 2006 

nur_syuhaiza@audit.gov.my normiah@audit.gov.my 

 

  

Norita bt. Ismail Nurhayati bt. Mohamed 

+606 7082 2003 +606 7082 2031 

norita_ismail@audit.gov.my nurhayati@audit.gov.my 

 

  

Rabianto bin Sokam Azharul Asean bin Talib 

+606 782 2035 +606 782 2027 

rabianto@audit.gov.my azharul@audit.gov.my 
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Rozaini bin Ismail Mohd. Hafiz bin Roslan 

+606 782 2026 +606 782 2033 

rozaini@audit.gov.my hafiz@audit.gov.my 
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National Audit Academy 

Jalan Persiaran Timur 3 
71760 Bandar Enstek 
Nilai, Negeri Sembilan 

Malaysia 
Web Site : www.audit.gov.my 

e-mail : mtcp@audit.gov.my 
Tel: +606 782 2020 

Fax: +606 782 2082 

mailto:mtcp@audit.gov.my

